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Women / XS / 11+ yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Reigel1059
Flex

8.400 9.200 9.5009.200 36.300
5* 2T 9T 1 1T

1T

Brianna Nelson1035
TAGS South

8.400 9.300 9.3009.300 36.300
5* 1 5T 2T 1T

1T

Hannah Pekarek1167
Legacy

9.000 9.200 8.6009.150 35.950
1 2T 11T 11T 3T

3T

Briehyn Lewandowski1093
Granite City

8.800 9.000 9.2008.950 35.950
3 7T 15T 4T 3T

3T

Ayla Christopherson1101
Legacy

8.400 8.600 9.0009.650 35.650
5T 18T 1 7T 5 

5 

Darcy Johnson1163
Legacy

8.700 8.900 8.6009.350 35.550
4 10T 4 11T 6 

6 

Johanna Dreckman1052
Flex

7.900 8.700 9.3009.300 35.200
11T 17 5T 2T 7 

7 

Elliot Friesen1162
Legacy

8.900 8.850 8.2009.150 35.100
2 13T 11T 17 8 

8 

Isabella Thalhuber1169
Legacy

8.400 8.800 8.3509.500 35.050
5T 15T 2T 14 9 

9 

Malena Bense1002
Flex

8.200 8.300 9.2009.300 35.000
10 21 5T 4T 10 

10 

Katie Corrigan1092
Granite City

8.400 8.850 8.2509.100 34.600
5T 13T 14 15T 11 

11 

Moriah Cress1051
Flex

7.500 8.800 8.9009.200 34.400
17T 15T 9T 9 12 

12 

Favour Olademeji1166
Legacy

7.500 9.000 8.2509.500 34.250
17T 7T 2T 15T 13 

13 

Sadie Hendrickson1034
TAGS South

7.400 9.100 9.1008.400 34.000
20 5T 18 6 14 

14 

Maya Kazmierski1055
Flex

7.900 8.900 8.8508.100 33.750
11T 10T 19 10 15 

15 

Mya Lozier1165
Legacy

7.800 9.000 7.7009.150 33.650
14 7T 11T 20 16 

16 

Sophia Felton1106
Legacy

7.600 8.900 8.0008.950 33.450
16 10T 15T 19 17 

17 

Kynaa Wahi1170
Legacy

7.200 9.150 7.6009.250 33.200
21 4 8 21 18 

18 

Julia Enebo1104
Legacy

7.900 8.600 8.0508.600 33.150
11T 18T 17 18 19 

19 

Kiana Ness1057
Flex

7.700 8.600 8.6007.950 32.850
15 18T 20 11T 20 

20 

Abrial Westbrock1040
TAGS South

7.500 9.100 9.0006.750 32.350
17T 5T 21 7T 21 

21 
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